2
2/57   ABB | Catalog Electronic relays and controls 2016 | 2CDC 110 004 C0210_02 (F)
Insulation monitoring relays for unearthed supply systems
Product group picture
2
2CDC 110 004 C0210_02 (F) | Catalog Electronic relays and controls 2016 | ABB   2/58
Insulation monitoring relays for unearthed supply systems
Table of contents

value Ran
(threshold)
Type Order code Price
1 pc
Weight
(1 pc)
 kg (lb)
24-240 V AC/DC
0-250 V AC /
0-300 V DC
10 µF 1-100 kW
CM-IWS.1S 1SVR730660R0100 0.148 (0.326)
CM-IWS.1P 1SVR740660R0100 0.137 (0.302)
0-400 V AC
CM-IWS.2S 1SVR730670R0200 0.141 (0.311)
CM-IWS.2P 1SVR740670R0200 0.130 (0.287)
0-400 V AC /
0-600 V DC 20 µF 1-100 kW
2-200 kW
CM-IWN.1S 1SVR750660R0200 0.241 (0.531)
CM-IWN.1P 1SVR760660R0200 0.217 (0.478)
Ordering details
Rated control
supply voltage
Nominal
voltage
Un of the
distribution
system to be
monitored
System
leakage
capaci-
tance,
max.
Adjust-
ment range
of the
specified
response
value Ran
(threshold)
Type Order code Price
1 pc
Weight
(1 pc)
 kg (lb)
24 V DC
0-690 V
AC/DC 1) 1000 µF
1-250 kW
20 kW-2 MW
CM-IWM.10 1SVR470670R1000
0.500 (1.1)
0-1000 V
AC/DC 2) 3000 µF CM-IWM.11 1SVR470670R1100
1) Allowed voltage range of the supervised network: 0-760 V AC / 0-1000 V DC
2) Allowed voltage range of the supervised network: 0-1100 V AC / 0-1500 V DC
Ordering details - Coupling unit
Rated control supply voltage